EVENT
LONG JUMP
HIGH JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP
SHOT PUT
DISCUS
POLE VAULT

300 METER
HURDLES

3200 METER RUN

3200 METER
RELAY

100 METER DASH

SHUTTLE
HURDLE RELAY

400 METER
RELAY

DISTANCE
MEDLEY RELAY

800 METER
RELAY

SPRINT
MEDLEY RELAY

1600 METER
RELAY

QUEEN CITY RETAYS
MENS RECORDS - AFTER 1984 MEET

HOLDER
MARK EPPS
BOBBY HILL

CHARLES MOUK
ALBERT TOON
TOMMY ECKERD
TOMMY ECKERD
BOB VANDIVER
RAY PERRY

DARREL CLOWES

TYRONNE TUCKER
STEVE LEWIS
JACQUE POPR
ED THORNTON

DARRYL ANDERSON

PAUL VINCENT
KIRK DUNCAN
BOB FLETCHER
DAVID BRANTLEY

STEVE WILLIAMS
BRODERICK BENNETT
JOHNNY BOWMAN
ROBERT HUNTER

JOHN McCLAIN
JERF GOLDEN
ROY STEED
TONY BAKER

FRED HOWARD
ALPHONSO LITTLE
GUY HARTMAN
KEN DOWDLE

JOHN McCLAIN
JEFF GOLDEN
ROY STEED
TONY BAKER

DEREK BULLOCK
AL TOON

RAY PERRY

ED THORNTON

LEONARD BAXTER
DERRYL ERBY
LAWRENCE WITHLOCK
TERRENCE BARBER

SCHOOL
INDEPENDENCE
DOBYNS=BENNETT
KINGSPORT , TENN
NORTH FORSYTH
MENCHVILLE, VA.
HICKORY (NEW)
HICKORY (NEW)
MYERS PARK

MENCHVILLE
BLACKSBURG, VA.

MENCHVILLE, VA,

EAST FORSYTH
MYERS PARK

EAST MECKLENBURG

HI. PT. ANDREWS
MYERS PARK
HI. PT. ANDREWS

MENCHVILLE, VA.

NORTHWESTERN

30

TIME/DIST.
231945n
23 '9'2‘"
6'11"
5011 3/4n
62194
166107

14 124n
38.1

9:19.8
Ti5h..2

10.4
56.1

41.8

4L1.8

10:26,2

12274

3:30.9

3:18.2

SET IN

1981

198
1981
1981
1981
1984
1973
1981

1983

1981

1981
1967

575

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981




QUEEN CITY RELAYS
WOMEN RECORDS - AFTER 198L MEET

JOAN HARRIS
ELSIE RICHMOND

APRIL 14, 1984

EVENT HOLDER SCHOOL TIME/DIST. SET IN
LONG JUMP KATRINA GRIER WEST CHARLOTTE 19111 1982
HIGH JUMP PAT POOLE EAST ROWAN 517n 1981
PAT POOLE EAST ROWAN 517n 1982
TRIPLE JUMP KATRINA GRIER WEST CHARLOTTE 38184m 1982
'SHOT PUT TRACEY TOON MENCHVILLE, VA. 4311037 1981
DISCUS KATRINA SWANSON MYERS PARK 12616" 1983
3200 METER RUN  MARIA LERGE BRISTOL, VA. 10:39.3 1981
100 METER DASH TERI LeBLANG SOUTH MECKLENBURG  11.8 1984
SHUTTLE DAWNA COLLINS MENCHVILLE, VA. 59.1 1982
HURDLE RELAY DONITA PERRY
JULIE HILL
, BRIDGET HAYES
4,00 METER MICHELLE ALFORD MENCHVILLE, VA. 4747 1982
RELAY ANGLE PERRY -
DEBRA BULLOCK
BRIDGET HAYES
DISTANCE TRACY BROWN BRISTOL, VA. 12:34.3 1981
MEDLEY RELAY PAM ARNOLD
MISTI JONES
MARIA LERGE
800 METER ROBIN CREMEDY EAST FORSYTH -1:40,5 1981
RELAY JAMIE CARTHCART
CAROL WILLIAMS
CLARA HAIRSTON
SPRINT TWANDA ALLEN GARINGER (NEW)  2:20.0 1983
MEDLEY RELAY BURNEDETTE WILLIAMS
TERESA ALLEN
TONYA FILMORE
3200 METER SUSAN SMITH MENCHVILLE, VA.  9345,7 1981
RELAY DONNA TOTEEN
CHRIS HUDGINS
JOAN HARRIS
1600 METER SANDA JAMES MENCHVILLE, VA. 3:59.5 1981
RELAY KRISTEN CROWDER



